

NATIONAL DOWN SYNDROME CONGRESS

SPONSOR PROPOSAL

2024 ALL KINDS OF HEROES GOLF CLASSIC

PROPOSAL INFORMATION

TO BE COMPLETED BY NDSC REPRESENTATIVE

PROPOSAL FOR:	
NDSC CONTACT:	
TITLE / POSITION:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PROPOSAL DATE:	
AGREEMENT DUE DATE:	
SPONSOR PROFILE	
TO BE COMPLETED BY SPONSOR REPRESENTATIVE	
SPONSOR NAME:	
CONTACT NAME:	
CONTACT NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE:
	PHONE:
EMAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE:
EMAIL ADDRESS: BILLING CONTACT NAME:	
EMAIL ADDRESS: BILLING CONTACT NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS:	

COMPLETED FORMS SHOULD BE EMAILED TO NDSC@NDSCCENTER.ORG



SPONSOR COMMITMENT SPONSOR LEVEL: **PLATINUM \$7,500.** GOLD \$5,000. PRESENTING \$10,000 **SILVER \$2,500 HOLE \$500 BRONZE \$1,000** NAMING SPONSORS: **BREAKFAST \$1,500** HAPPY HOUR \$1,000 PLAYER CART \$5,000 **CLUBHOUSE TAILGATE** BEVERAGE \$5,000 **CHALLENGE HOLE \$1,500** VENDOR \$250 OTHER: NAME IN-KIND SPONSORS: IN-KIND DONATION: **ESTIMATED VALUE:**

NDSC / SPONSOR AGREEMENT DETAILS

All benefits details of level and named sponsorship by can be found at <u>ndsccenter.org/golf-classic</u>/. Any sponsor specific details outside of those found at the site above should be listed below.

NDSC Representative Sponsor Representative

COMPLETED FORMS SHOULD BE EMAILED TO NDSC@NDSCCENTER.ORG